www.elettrotekkabel.com 17
POWER AND CONTROL CABLES
GAALFLEX® TRAY 600
Special PVC UV and oil resistant, fl exible tray cable, Machine-Tool cable,
UL-AWM / (UL) / c(UL): 600V, (UL) WTTC: 1000 V
C
LISTEDLISTED
Features:

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
32010G71020A18 2 x1 6,9 19 76 18
32010G70031A18 3 G 1 7,3 29 89 18
32010G70041A18 4 G 1 7,9 38 107 18
32010G70051A18 5 G 1 8,5 48 126 18
32010G70071A18 7 G 1 9,2 67 155 18
32010G70091A18 9 G 1 11,3 86,4 196,5 18
32010G70121A18 12 G 1 12 115 244 18
32010G70161A18 16 G 1 13,9 153,6 333,5 18
32010G70181A18 18 G 1 14,6 173 372 18
32010G70191A18 19 G 1 14,6 182,4 384 18
32010G70251A18 25 G 1 17,4 240 496 18
32010G70271A18 27 G 1 17,4 259,2 521 18
32010G70371A18 37 G 1 19,6 355,2 695 18
32010G70501A18 50 G 1 23,6 480 943 18
32010G71020A16 2 x 1,5 7,5 29 93,5 16
32010G70031A16 3 G 1,5 7,9 43 110 16
32010G70041A16 4 G 1,5 8,5 58 133 16
32010G70051A16 5 G 1,5 9,3 72 160 16
32010G70071A16 7 G 1,5 10,1 101 199 16
32010G70081A16 8 G 1,5 11,7 115,2 230 16
32010G70091A16 9 G 1,5 12,5 129,6 256 16
32010G70121A16 12 G 1,5 13,9 173 341 16
32010G70161A16 16 G 1,5 15,4 230,4 435 16
32010G70181A16 18 G 1,5 16,2 259,5 486 16
32010G70191A16 19 G 1,5 16,2 273,6 501 16
32010G70251A16 25 G 1,5 19,2 360 644 16
32010G70271A16 27 G 1,5 19,2 388,8 675,4 16
32010G70371A16 37 G 1,5 22,4 532,8 942 16
32010G70411A16 41 G 1,5 24,0 590,4 1023 16
32010G70501A16 50 G 1,5 26,5 720 1253 16
32010G70611A16 61 G 1,5 27,8 878,4 1460 16
32010G70031A14 3 G 2,5 8,8 72 148 14
32010G70041A14 4 G 2,5 9,5 96 182 14
32010G70051A14 5 G 2,5 10,3 120 219 14
32010G70071A14 7 G 2,5 11,4 168 280 14
32010G70091A14 9 G 2,5 14,1 216 349 14
32010G70121A14 12 G 2,5 15,6 288 470 14
32010G70181A14 18 G 2,5 18,3 432 682 14
32010G70251A14 25 G 2,5 22,7 600 826 14
32010G70031A12 3 G 4 10,2 115 216 12
32010G70041A12 4 G 4 11 154 266 12
32010G70051A12 5 G 4 12,1 192 326 12
32010G70061A12 6 G 4 13,2 230,4 371 12
32010G70071A12 7 G 4 13,2 268,8 415 12
32010G70031A10 3 G 6 12,8 173 329 10
32010G70041A10 4 G 6 14 230 408 10
32010G70051A10 5 G 6 15,4 288 497 10
32010G70071A10 7 G 6 16,8 403,2 625 10
32010G70031A08 3 G 10 17 288 568 8
32010G70041A08 4 G 10 18,7 384 705 8
32010G70051A08 5 G 10 21,5 480 880 8
32010G70071A08 7 G 10 23,5 672 1134 8